Anue 5236 Net Tool
Optimizer™ Specifications
Enterprise-Class Network Monitoring Switch
for the Dynamic Data Center
Product Specifications
■ Overview
	�� The Anue 5236 Net Tool Optimizer™ (NTO), a network
monitoring switch, is suitable for 10G, fiber-based networks.

Anue Systems 5236DS 0112
TM
Ordering Information
■ Complete Systems
SYS-5236-STD Base system with four 1G SFP and one 10G SFP+ ports enabled
SYS-5236-ONE Base system with five 1G SFP ports enabled
SYS-5236-TEN Base system with five 10G SFP+ ports enabled
SYS-5236-ALL Base system with all ports enabled: 20 1G/10G SFP/SFP+ ports, four
10/100/1000 RJ-45 ports and two SFP/SFP+ modules
SYS-5236-AFM Base system with all ports enabled: 20 1G/10G SFP/SFP+ ports, four
10/100/1000 RJ-45 ports and four 1G/10G SFP/SFP+ AFM ports
SYS-5236-SPARE Cold spare system with no ports enabled
SYS-5236-GIG 1G base system with five 1G SFP ports enabled
SYS-5236-GIG-SPARE Cold spare system with no ports enabled.
■ 1 Gig Copper Licenses
LIC-P5200-G1C 1G Copper, RJ-45 Port     – 10/100/1000 Base-T, quantity One
LIC-P5200-G4C 1G Copper, RJ-45 Ports   – 10/100/1000 Base-T, quantity Four
■ 1 Gig Optical Licenses
LIC-P5200-G1D 1G SFP  Port   – quantity One (transceiver not included)
LIC-P5200-G4D 1G SFP  Ports – quantity Four (transceiver not included)
LIC-P5200-G8D 1G SFP  Ports – quantity Eight (transceiver not included)
LIC-P5200-G15D 1G SFP  Ports – quantity Fifteen (transceiver not included)
■ 10 Gig Optical Licenses
LIC-P5200-X1D 10G SFP+  Port   – quantity One (transceiver not included)
LIC-P5200-X4D 10G SFP+  Ports – quantity Four (transceiver not included)
LIC-P5200-X8D 10G SFP+  Ports – quantity Eight (transceiver not included)
LIC-P5200-X15D 10G SFP+  Ports – quantity Fifteen (transceiver not included)
■ 1G to 10G Upgrade License
LIC-P5200-X1D-UP Upgrade 1G SFP port to 10G/1G SFP+ port - quantity One
(transceiver not included)
w w w. a n u es  y s t ems   . c o m
© 2002-2012 Anue Systems Inc.
Anue Systems 5236DS 0112